BREAKFAST
Available daily from 6:30am — 10:30am

Full Breakfast Experience 45 Children’s Menu (4 to 12 years)
Children (4 to 12 years) 30 Waffle or Pancakes 12
Experience the full selection from our continental breakfast Maple syrup, caramelised banana, berry compote,
tables, hot beverages and choose one a la carte item below dollop cream (V)

Bacon & Egg 12
Continental Breakfast Table 30 Served with buttered Turkish toast (P)

Children (4 to 12 years) 20

Selection of freshly baked Danish pastries and croissants, artisan
breads, Berenberg jam & preserves, seasonal sliced fruits, seasonal
whole fruits, cereals, local yoghurts, local and international cured

meats & cheeses, freshly pressed juices, specialty coffee and tea

¢ S - Contains Seafood ® V - Vegetarian ® VEG - Vegan ® GF - Gluten Free ® GFO - Gluten Free Option ® N - Contains Nuts ® DF — Dairy Free ® P — Contains Pork All prices are inclusive of GST | All orders will incur a $8.00 tray charge



BREAKFAST A LA CARTE MENU
Available daily from 6:30am — 10:30am

. i 8
Eggs “As You Like Them” Big Breakfast 2
Omelette — choice of tomato, mushroom, onion, ham, capsicum, cheese, chilli (GF) 18 Pork sausages, bacon, roast tomato, mushrooms, hashbrown, two eggs cooked to your
Two eggs on Turkish toast — fried, poached, scrambled, soft boiled (GFO) 16 liking, Turkish toast (P, GFO)

Vegetarian Big Breakfast 25

Two Poached Eggs on Toasted Croissant with Hollandaise
Fried cauliflower, buttered baby spinach, roast tomato, mushrooms, hashbrown, two

Avocado (V) 23 o .
eggs cooked to your liking, Turkish toast (V, GFO)

Ham (P) 20

Smoked salmon (S) 24 Waffles or Pancakes 25
Maple syrup, caramelised banana, berry compote, dollop cream (V)

Shakshuka 20

Chinese Rice Porridge 18

Roast chicken, boiled egg, spring onion, fried onion, soy, chilli sesame oil (GF)

Baked eggs in a cumin spiced tomato sauce with chickpeas, eggplant, Greek yoghurt
and fresh coriander, served with grilled Turkish bread (V, GFO)

Add avocado 6 Sides
Add chorizo (P) 6 Bacon or Avocado or Mushrooms 8
Egg or Roast Tomato 6

¢ S - Contains Seafood ® V - Vegetarian ® VEG - Vegan ® GF - Gluten Free ® GFO - Gluten Free Option ® N - Contains Nuts ® DF — Dairy Free ® P — Contains Pork All prices are inclusive of GST | All orders will incur a $8.00 tray charge



FLEXIBLE DINING

Available anytime

Shakshuka Anytime Plate (V, GFO) 20
Introducing versatile and nutritionally balanced dishes, available at any time. Packed with hearty flavours and nutritious ingredients.

Baked egg in a cumin spiced tomato sauce with chickpeas, eggplant, Greek yoghurt
and fresh coriander, served with grilled Turkish bread. Vegan option available.

Nourish Bowl (V, GFO) |
Tailored to your taste and nourishment needs. 20 Customize your plate:
Ch illed b lini, chilli lic, dukkh Lifl h Add avocado 8

argrilled broccolini, chilli, roast garlic, dukkha roast cauliflower, cherry tomatoes Add chorizo (P) g

and pepitas, served with lemon mint and coriander yoghurt. Vegan option available.

Select your grain of choice:
uinoa . 1

éthckpeas Jet lag is history.

At InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, we want you to be at
your best when you travel. Try Timeshifter® on your way

home or on your next trip to reduce jet lag. It’s on us.

Add the protein of your choice:

Add salmon (S) 14
Add chicken 8

[
=

¢ S - Contains Seafood ® V - Vegetarian ® VEG - Vegan ® GF - Gluten Free ® GFO - Gluten Free Option ® N - Contains Nuts ® DF — Dairy Free ® P — Contains Pork All prices are inclusive of GST | All orders will incur a $8.00 tray charge



LUNCH AND DINNER
Available daily from 11:00am — 10:00pm

SOUP AND SALADS

Grilled Turkish Bread (V)
Butter

Butternut Squash Soup (VEG, GF)

Parsnip puree, crispy fried kale, toasted pumpkin seeds

Caesar Salad (S)

Crisp romaine lettuce, crunchy garlic croutons, soft boiled egg, shaved
parmesan cheese, homemade Caesar dressing

Add grilled chicken 5
Add grilled bacon (P) 3
Add smoked salmon (S) 7

Greek Salad (V, GF)

Baby gem lettuce, marinated olives, cucumber, red onion, capsicum, feta
cheese, lemon oregano dressing

Add grilled chicken 5

Add smoked salmon (S) 7

¢ S - Contains Seafood ® V - Vegetarian ® VEG - Vegan ® GF - Gluten Free ® GFO - Gluten Free Option ® N - Contains Nuts ® DF — Dairy Free ® P — Contains Pork All prices are inclusive of GST | All orders will incur a $8.00 tray charge
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BURGER AND SANDWICHES SERVED WITH HAND CUT FRIES

Wagyu Cheeseburger 29

Caramelised onion, Swiss cheese, pickles, burger sauce, toasted brioche bun
Add bacon (P) 3

Club Sandwich (P) 26

Grilled chicken thigh, fried egg, smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli

Reuben Sandwich 25

Toasted Turkish bread, pastrami, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, Russian dressing

o
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LUNCH AND DINNER
Available daily from 11:00am — 10:00pm

MAINS PI1ZZA
Potato Gnocchi (V) 29 Il Uno Margarita Pizza With a Choice Of The Below Ingredients 28
Sauteed field mushrooms, buttered baby spinach, parmesan cheese « Mushroom « Bacon(P)
. . . + Chorizo(P) * Olives
Crispy Skln Etty Bay Barramundl (S, GF) 38 « Capsicum « Chilli
Coconut rice, mango salsa, fresh lime e Red onion « Pineapple
Stirling Ranges Sirloin (GF) 45 SIDES
Grilled seasonal vegetables, pickled onion, chimichurri
Free Range Mount Barker Chicken Thigh (GF) 36 Bro.ccohm (VEG’ GF) 15
Potato, parmesan and truffle puree, broccolini, mushroom sauce Garlic and chilli oil
Vegan Nourish (VEG, GF) 24 Skin on Fries (V, GF) 15
Sweetcorn and potato rosti, baked field mushrooms, baby spinach, roasted cherry Aloli
tomatoes

¢ S - Contains Seafood ® V - Vegetarian ® VEG - Vegan ® GF - Gluten Free ® GFO - Gluten Free Option ® N - Contains Nuts ® DF — Dairy Free ® P — Contains Pork All prices are inclusive of GST | All orders will incur a $8.00 tray charge



LUNCH AND DINNER
Available daily from 11:00am — 10:00pm

KIDS MENU DESSERT & FRUIT

Potato Gnocchi (V) 12 Warm Chocolate Churros (8 x pieces) 15
Pesto cream, parmesan cheese Cinnamon sugar

Margherita Pizza (V, P) 15 I1 Gelato (V) 19
Plain or ham and pineapple Chocolate chip or vanilla bean

Stir Fried Noodles (V) 12 Basque Cheesecake (GF, N) 17

. . . Berry compote, pistachio floss
Spring onion, fried egg, carrot, bean sprouts, soy 2 P P

Portuguese Custard Tarts (2 x pieces) 12
Dusted with cinnamon sugar

Bacon & Egg Fried Rice (P) 12

Carrot, sweet corn, spring onion, soy
Selection of Macarons (4 x pieces) (N) 14

Seasonal Fresh Fruit (VEG) 16

Selection of sliced fruit and berries with lime

¢ S - Contains Seafood ® V - Vegetarian ® VEG - Vegan ® GF - Gluten Free ® GFO - Gluten Free Option ® N - Contains Nuts ® DF — Dairy Free ® P — Contains Pork All prices are inclusive of GST | All orders will incur a $8.00 tray charge



OVERNIGHT MENU
Available daily from 10:00pm — 6:30am

Skin on Fries (V, GF) 15 I1 Uno Margarita Pizza With a Choice Of The 28
Aioli Below Ingredients
¢ Mushroom * Bacon(P)

Caesar Salad 21 « Chorizo(P) « Olives
Crisp romaine lettuce, crunchy garlic croutons, soft boiled . Capsicum e chilli
egg, shaved parmesan cheese, homemade Caesar dressing ¢ Red onion  Pineapple
Add grilled chick 5 ;

grifled chicken Warm Chocolate Churros (8 x pieces) 15
Greek Salad (V, GF) 22 Cinnamon sugar
Baby gem lettuce, marinated olives, cucumber, red onion, 11 Gelato (V) 12

capsicum, feta cheese, lemon oregano dressing . .
hocol h 11

Add grilled chicken 5 Chocolate chip or vanilla bean

Wagyu Cheeseburger 929

Caramelised onion, Swiss cheese, pickles, burger sauce,
toasted brioche bun

Add bacon (P) 3

¢ S - Contains Seafood ® V - Vegetarian ® VEG - Vegan ® GF - Gluten Free ® GFO - Gluten Free Option ® N - Contains Nuts ® DF — Dairy Free ® P — Contains Pork All prices are inclusive of GST | All orders will incur a $8.00 tray charge



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Lacrima Bacchus Brut Nature
Howard Park Petit Jete NV

Laurent & Perrier

WHITE WINE

Cantarranas Verdejo

Via Terra White Garnacha
Silkwood Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Castelli Riesling

Flametree Estate Chardonnay

ROSE WINE

Wildflower Rosé

Catalonia, Spain
Margaret river, WA

Champagne, France

Bierzo, Spain

la Plana, Spain
Pemberton, WA
Great Southern, WA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA

150ml

14
16

375ml
80

150ml
14
14
14
14
14

150ml

14

750ml

68
78

140

750ml
68
68
68
68
68

750ml

68

RED WINE

Fiesta de Azul y Garzana Tempranillo
Silkwood Estate Shiraz

Silkwood Estate Pinot Noir

Howard Park Cabernet Sauvignon

150ml
Navarra, Spain 14
Pemberton, WA 14
Pemberton, WA 14

Margaret River, WA 14

Domain Naturalists Rebus Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA 16

DESSERT WINE & SHERRY

Los Amigos Pedro Ximenez
Galafrey Sweet Pie Muscat

BOTTLED BEER

355ml-375ml

Corona 4.5% 13
Estrella 4.6% 13
Little Creatures — Rogers 3.8% 11
Dos Equis xx 4.2% 13

Heineken 5% 12

50ml

Montilla-Moriles, Spain 13
Mount Barker, WA 12

Matsos Ginger Beer 3.5
5 Seeds Cloudy Apple Cider 5%
Heineken Zero 0%

750ml

68
68
68
70
80

14
12
10



NON - ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

COFFEE & TEA

Vittoria Brazil Rex Espresso Coffee

Flat White, Cappuccino, Café Latte, Macchiato (Short), Mocha,
Hot chocolate, Chai

Macchiato (Long)

Almond milk, soy milk, oat milk, extra shot, iced

La Maison Du Thé Artisan Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Just peppermint, Lemongrass & Ginger,
Green Tea, Chamomile, Darjeeling

SOFT DRINKS & WATER

Schweppes Dry Ginger Ale, Solo, Lemonade, Pepsi, Pepsi Max
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola No sugar 375ml

Lemon, lime and bitters

Bundaberg

Vittoria Sparkling 1L

Vittoria Still 1L

5.5

JUICES &
SMOOTHIES 10
Pure and Healthy Juices
Passionfruit Halo

Orange, Watermelon,
Pineapple, Passionfruit
Pure Orange 100% Orange
Green Smoothie

English Spinach, Pumpkin
Seeds, Supergreens, Flax
Seeds, Mango, Apple
Beetroot Beta-C

Apple, Carrot, Beetroot,
Lemon, Ginger

Turmeric Nourish

Orange, Carrot, Turmeric,
Lemon, Ginger, Black
Pepper




IN-ROOM BAR

SNACKS NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Chocolate Chip Bites 80g $7 Lemon, Lime, Bitters 300ml $6

Fremantle Milk Chocolate 45g Red $7 Ginger Ale 300ml $5

Rock Sea salt Crisps 45g Kettle $6 Soda Water 300ml $5

Salted Cashews 45g $6 Tonic Water 300ml $5
Pepsi 300ml $6

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES Pepsi Max 300ml $6
Orange juice 300ml $6

Champagne 375ml $80 Apple juice 300ml $6

White Wine 375ml $40 Sparkling Water 500ml $8

Red Wine 375ml $40 Still Water 500ml $8

Imported Beer 330ml $12

Local Beer 330ml $12

Bourbon 50ml $16

Whiskey 50ml $18

Gin 50ml $15

Rum 50ml $18

Vodka 50ml $18




