#### BREAKFAST Available daily from 6:30am – 10:30am

## Full Breakfast Experience Children (4 to 12 years)

Experience the full selection from our continental breakfast tables, hot beverages and choose one a la carte item below

## Continental Breakfast Table Children (4 to 12 years)

30 20

45

30

Selection of freshly baked Danish pastries and croissants, artisan breads, Berenberg jam & preserves, seasonal sliced fruits, seasonal whole fruits, cereals, local yoghurts, local and international cured meats & cheeses, freshly pressed juices, specialty coffee and tea Children's Menu (4 to 12 years) Waffle or Pancakes Maple syrup, caramelised banana, berry compote, dollop cream (V) Bacon & Egg Served with buttered Turkish toast (P)

## BREAKFAST A LA CARTE MENU

Available daily from 6:30am - 10:30am

Eggs	"As	You	Like	Them"	
------	-----	-----	------	-------	--

Omelette – choice of tomato, mushroom, onion, ham, capsicum, cheese, chilli (GF)	18
Two eggs on Turkish toast – fried, poached, scrambled, soft boiled (GFO)	16

#### Two Poached Eggs on Toasted Croissant with Hollandaise

Avocado (V)	23
Ham (P)	20
Smoked salmon (S)	24
Shakshuka	20
Baked eggs in a cumin spiced tomato sauce with chickpeas, eggplant, Greek yoghurt	
and fresh coriander, served with grilled Turkish bread (V, GFO)	
Add avocado	6
Add chorizo (P)	6

#### **Big Breakfast**

28

25

25

18

8

6

Pork sausages, bacon, roast tomato, mushrooms, hashbrown, two eggs cooked to your liking, Turkish toast (P, GFO)

#### Vegetarian Big Breakfast

Fried cauliflower, buttered baby spinach, roast tomato, mushrooms, hashbrown, two eggs cooked to your liking, Turkish toast (V, GFO)

# Waffles or Pancakes Maple syrup, caramelised banana, berry compote, dollop cream (V) **Chinese Rice Porridge** Roast chicken, boiled egg, spring onion, fried onion, soy, chilli sesame oil (GF) Sides

Bacon or Avocado or Mushrooms Egg or Roast Tomato

#### FLEXIBLE DINING Available anytime

## **Flexible Dining**

Introducing versatile and nutritionally balanced dishes, available at any time.

## Nourish Bowl (V, GFO)

Tailored to your taste and nourishment needs.

Chargrilled broccolini, chilli, roast garlic, dukkha roast cauliflower, cherry tomatoes and pepitas, served with lemon mint and coriander yoghurt. Vegan option available.

Select your grain of choice:

Quinoa

Chickpeas

Add the protein of your choice: Add salmon (S) 14 Add chicken 8

#### 20

## Shakshuka Anytime Plate (V, GFO)

Packed with hearty flavours and nutritious ingredients.

Baked egg in a cumin spiced tomato sauce with chickpeas, eggplant, Greek yoghurt and fresh coriander, served with grilled Turkish bread. Vegan option available.

Customize your plate:Add avocado8Add chorizo (P)8

## Jet lag is history.

At InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, we want you to be at your best when you travel. Try Timeshifter® on your way home or on your next trip to reduce jet lag. It's on us.

## LUNCH AND DINNER

Available daily from 11:00am - 10:00pm

## SOUP AND SALADS

Grilled Turkish Bread (V)	6
Butter	

Butternut Squash Soup (VEG, GF)

Parsnip puree, crispy fried kale, toasted pumpkin seeds

#### Caesar Salad (S)

Crisp romaine lettuce, crunchy garlic croutons, soft boiled egg, shaved parmesan cheese, homemade Caesar dressing

Add grilled chicken5Add grilled bacon (P)3Add smoked salmon (S)7

## Greek Salad (V, GF)

Baby gem lettuce, marinated olives, cucumber, red onion, capsicum, feta cheese, lemon oregano dressing

Add grilled chicken5Add smoked salmon (S)7

22

14

21

### BURGER AND SANDWICHES SERVED WITH HAND CUT FRIES

Wagyu CheeseburgerCaramelised onion, Swiss cheese, pickles, burger sauce, toasted brioche bunAdd bacon (P)3	29
<b>Club Sandwich (P)</b> Grilled chicken thigh, fried egg, smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli	26
<b>Reuben Sandwich</b> Toasted Turkish bread, pastrami, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, Russian dressing	25

• S - Contains Seafood • V - Vegetarian • VEG - Vegan • GF - Gluten Free • GFO - Gluten Free • OF - Dairy Free • P - Contains Nuts • DF - Dairy Free • P - Contains Pork All prices are inclusive of GST | All orders will incur a \$8.00 tray charge

## LUNCH AND DINNER

Available daily from 11:00am – 10:00pm

#### MAINS

<b>Potato Gnocchi (V)</b> Sauteed field mushrooms, buttered baby spinach, parmesan cheese	29
<b>Crispy Skin Etty Bay Barramundi (S, GF)</b> Coconut rice, mango salsa, fresh lime	38
<b>Stirling Ranges Sirloin (GF)</b> Grilled seasonal vegetables, pickled onion, chimichurri	45
Free Range Mount Barker Chicken Thigh (GF) Potato, parmesan and truffle puree, broccolini, mushroom sauce	36
<b>Vegan Nourish (VEG, GF)</b> Sweetcorn and potato rosti, baked field mushrooms, baby spinach, roasted cherry tomatoes	24

#### PIZZA

#### Il Uno Margarita Pizza With a Choice Of The Below Ingredients

Mushroom	• Bacon(P)
Chorizo(P)	Olives
Capsicum	Chilli
Red onion	Pineapple

### SIDES

**Broccolini (VEG, GF)** Garlic and chilli oil

**Skin on Fries (V, GF)** Aioli 15

15

#### LUNCH AND DINNER Available daily from 11:00am – 10:00pm

12

15

12

12

#### **KIDS MENU**

Potato Gnocchi (V) Pesto cream, parmesan cheese
Margherita Pizza (V, P)
Plain or ham and pineapple
<b>Stir Fried Noodles (V)</b> Spring onion, fried egg, carrot, bean sprouts, soy
Bacon & Egg Fried Rice (P) Carrot, sweet corn, spring onion, soy

#### **DESSERT & FRUIT**

Warm Chocolate Churros (8 x pieces) Cinnamon sugar	15
<b>Il Gelato (V)</b> Chocolate chip or vanilla bean	12
Basque Cheesecake (GF, N) Berry compote, pistachio floss	17
<b>Portuguese Custard Tarts (2 x pieces)</b> Dusted with cinnamon sugar	12
Selection of Macarons (4 x pieces) (N)	14
Seasonal Fresh Fruit (VEG) Selection of sliced fruit and berries with lime	16



OVERNIGHT MENU Available daily from 10:00pm – 6:30am

Skin on Fries (V, GF) Aioli

#### **Caesar Salad**

Crisp romaine lettuce, crunchy garlic croutons, soft boiled egg, shaved parmesan cheese, homemade Caesar dressing Add grilled chicken 5

## Greek Salad (V, GF)

Baby gem lettuce, marinated olives, cucumber, red onion, capsicum, feta cheese, lemon oregano dressing Add grilled chicken 5

## Wagyu Cheeseburger

Caramelised onion, Swiss cheese, pickles, burger sauce, toasted brioche bun Add bacon (P) 3 Il Uno Margarita Pizza With a Choice Of The Below Ingredients

- Mushroom Bacon(P)
- Chorizo(P) Olives
- Capsicum chilli
- Red onion Pineapple

# Warm Chocolate Churros (8 x pieces)

Cinnamon sugar

15

21

22

29

Il Gelato (V)12Chocolate chip or vanilla bean

28

15

• S - Contains Seafood • V - Vegetarian • VEG - Vegan • GF - Gluten Free • GFO - Gluten Free • OF - Dairy Free • P - Contains Pork All prices are inclusive of GST | All orders will incur a \$8.00 tray charge

## ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		150ml	750ml
Lacrima Bacchus Brut Nature Howard Park Petit Jete NV	Catalonia, Spain Margaret river, WA	14 16	68 78
Laurent & Perrier	Champagne, France	<b>375ml</b> 80	140

WHITE WINE		150ml	750ml
Cantarranas Verdejo	Bierzo, Spain	14	68
Via Terra White Garnacha	la Plana, Spain	14	68
Silkwood Estate Sauvignon Blanc	Pemberton, WA	14	68
Castelli Riesling	Great Southern, WA	14	68
Flametree Estate Chardonnay	Margaret River, WA	14	68
ROSÉ WINE		150ml	750ml
Wildflower Rosé	Margaret River, WA	14	68

#### **RED WINE**

150ml 750ml

Fiesta de Azul y Garzana Tempranillo	Navarra, Spain	14	68
Silkwood Estate Shiraz	Pemberton, WA	14	68
Silkwood Estate Pinot Noir	Pemberton, WA	14	68
Howard Park Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River, WA	14	70
Domain Naturalists Rebus Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River, WA	16	80

DESSERT WINE & SHERRY	50	ml
Los Amigos Pedro Ximenez	Montilla-Moriles, Spain	13
Galafrey Sweet Pie Muscat	Mount Barker, WA	12

BOTTLED BEER	355ml-375ml
Corona 4.5%	13
Estrella 4.6%	13
Little Creatures – Rogers 3.89	<b>%</b> 11
Dos Equis xx 4.2%	13
Heineken 5%	12

Matsos Ginger Beer 3.5	14
5 Seeds Cloudy Apple Cider 5%	12
Heineken Zero 0%	10

## NON - ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

## COFFEE & TEA

Vittoria Brazil Rex Espresso Coffee Flat White, Cappuccino, Café Latte, Macchiato (Short), Mocha, Hot chocolate, Chai

Macchiato (Long)

Almond milk, soy milk, oat milk, extra shot, iced

#### La Maison Du Thé Artisan Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Just peppermint, Lemongrass & Ginger, Green Tea, Chamomile, Darjeeling

## SOFT DRINKS & WATER

Schweppes Dry Ginger Ale, Solo, Lemonade, Pepsi, Pepsi Max Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola No sugar 375ml Lemon, lime and bitters Bundaberg Vittoria Sparkling 1L Vittoria Still 1L



5.5

6.5

5

5

5

8

11

11





### IN-ROOM BAR

\$12

\$16

\$18

\$15

\$18

\$18

#### NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

\$7	Lemon, Lime, Bitters 300ml	\$6
\$7	Ginger Ale 300ml	\$5
\$6	Soda Water 300ml	\$5
\$6	Tonic Water 300ml	\$5
	Pepsi 300ml	\$6
	Pepsi Max 300ml	\$6
	Orange juice 300ml	\$6
\$80	Apple juice 300ml	\$6
\$40	Sparkling Water 500ml	\$8
\$40	Still Water 500ml	\$8
\$12		

#### SNACKS

Chocolate Chip Bites 80g Fremantle Milk Chocolate 45g Red Rock Sea salt Crisps 45g Kettle Salted Cashews 45g

#### ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Champagne 375ml White Wine 375ml Red Wine 375ml Imported Beer 330ml Local Beer 330ml Bourbon 50ml Whiskey 50ml Gin 50ml Rum 50ml Vodka 50ml